Position

District Counsel

Senior Assistant District
Counsel

Assistant District Counsel
Assistant District Counsel
Assistant District Counsel
Legal Analyst Il

Executive Assistant
Senior Assistant District
Counsel

Administrative Assistant

Senior Assistant District
Counsel

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Office Of District
Counsel

Office Of District
Counsel

Office Of District
Counsel

Office Of District
Counsel

Office Of District
Counsel

Office Of District
Counsel

Office Of District
Counsel

Office Of District
Counsel

Office Of District
Counsel

Office Of District
Counsel

Total Wages

$222,606

$205,181

$182,418

$177,965

$145,604

$108,566

$92,278

$90,195

$76,323

$62,186

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,975

$48,042

$38,938

$32,467

$44.434

$27,522

$13,170

$7,998

$17,780

$15,780



