Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Counsel		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of District Counsel	\$222,606	\$50,975
Senior Assistant District Counsel		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of District Counsel	\$205,181	\$48,042
Assistant District Counsel		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of District Counsel	\$182,418	\$38,938
Assistant District Counsel		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of District Counsel	\$177,965	\$32,467
Assistant District Counsel		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of District Counsel	\$145,604	\$44,434
Legal Analyst II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of District Counsel	\$108,566	\$27,522
Executive Assistant		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of District Counsel	\$92,278	\$13,170
Senior Assistant District Counsel		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of District Counsel	\$90,195	\$7,998
Administrative Assistant		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of District Counsel	\$76,323	\$17,780
Senior Assistant District Counsel		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of District Counsel	\$62,186	\$15,780